STANDARD TOLERANCE
( UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED )
Brian Oliver
Alex Wright
CHECKED:
.XX      ± .01
.XXX    ± .005
.X        ± .1

RIGID LIGHT PIPE
SERIES
COLOR Order Code
BLUE BE
BLACK BK
GREEN GN
GRAY GY
RED RD
YELLOW YW
LENGTH
NOTE: LEAVE ORDER CODE BLANK
IF NO COLOR IS DESIRED.
FLUSH
MOUNT
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 BIVAR:
  PLPQ2-7MM-FF  PLPQ2-250-FF  PLPQ2-500-FF  PLPQ2-375-FF  PLPQ2-9MM-FF  PLPQ2-10MM-FF  PLPQ2-8MM-
FF  PLPQ2-100-FF  PLPQ2-3MM-FF  PLPQ2-4MM-FF  PLPQ2-125-FF  PLPQ2-5MM-FF  PLPQ2-313-FF  PLPQ2-
6MM-FF  PLPQ2-188-FF